MEN'S BASKETBALL

All-Time Series Vs. Ranked Teams
(Updated May 20, 2025)

Date H/A Opp.

2/19/49
3/1/49
1/16/850
1/21/50
2/23/50
12/217/50
1/3/51
1/13/81
1/15/81
2/11/51
2/24/51
3/5/51
1/8/52
1/29/52
1/12/83
2/2/53
1/16/54
2/8/54
2/20/54
12/28/55 H
1/1/56 H
12/22/56 A
1/2/51
1/12/817
1/14/81
3/2/51
3/6/81
2/11/58
3/1/88
3/8/58
12/13/58
1/3/89
1/26/59
2/2/59
2/6/60
3/10/60
12/22/60 A
12/9/61 A
12/27/62 A
12/22/62 H
12/1/63 A
12/31/63 A
2/1/64 H
1/2/65 A
12/20/65 H
1/23/68 A
12/16/68 H
1/15/69
1/22/69
1/30/69
2/1/69
2/21/69
1/8/10
2/14/10
2/1/10
12/9/10
1/2/11
1/6/11
1/14/11
2/13/11
3/2/11
12/4/11
1/18/12
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Loyola
Loyola
Bradley
Bradley

St. Louis
Villanova
Bradley

St. Louis
Bradley
Oklahoma State
St. Louis
Oklahoma State
St. Louis

St. Louis
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Wichita State
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
BYU

Tulsa
Oklahoma State
Canisius
St. Louis
Bradley
Bradley
Louisville
West Virginia
Notre Dame
Bradley
Xavier
Marquette
Bradley
Marquette
Toledo
Villanova
Ohio State
Purdue
Bowling Green
Ohio State
Loyola
Michigan
Villanova
Minnesota
Minnesota
St. Bonaventure
St. Bonaventure
Notre Dame
Villanova
Duquesne
Marquette
La Salle
Marquette
Notre Dame
Marquette
Villanova
Marquette
St. Bonaventure
Notre Dame
Marquette
Duquesne
Ohio
Marquette

Rank Result

#13
#14
#4
#4
#15
#1
#1
#5
#3
#2
#6
#2
#5
#6
#5
#9
#11
#4
#5
#20
#15
#12
#15
#11
#12
#1
#6
#3
#8
#11
#16
#15
#9
#12
#12
#11
#1
#6
#1
#3
#1
#5
#6
#3
#6
#5
#9
#16
#11
#11
#16
#4
#18
#16
#10
#10
#3
#10
#9
#2
#11
#11
#2

L, 25-59
L, 42-72
L, 50-71

W, 67-54
W, 73-60
L, 64-67
L, 65-69
L, 52-58
W, 70-65
L, 37-62
L, 50-64
W, 62-52
L, 64-T1
L, 45-58
L, 50-57
L, 58-67
L,61-91

L, 65-66 (OT)
L, 58-79
L, 77-99

W, 80-72
L, 66-75
L, 70-80
L, 75-84
L, 76-89

L, 95-101
L, 76-86
L, 66-98

L, 96-102
L,71-88
L, 58-80
L, 66-75
L, 63-77
L, 63-78
L, 61-69
L, 86-88
L, 73-84
L, 66-91
L, 55-89

L, 66-101

L, 108-113 (OT)

L, 87-117
L, 70-79
L, 66-80
L, 88-92

L, 74-103

W, 71-68
L, 77-84
L, 71-93

W, 76-66
L, 74-75
L, 96-98
L, 61-81

L, 93-95 (OT)
L, 60-80
L, 67-95
L, 61-70

W, 75-73
L, 79-93
L, 67-81
L, 73-93

W, 84-77
L, 66-68

Date H/A Opp.

2/26/12 H
12/716/172 H
2/11/13
2/23/14
3/1/14
2/15/15
2/4/16
2/1/16
12/18/16
2/16/11
3/11/11
3/4/18
12/4/18
2/3/19
2/6/19
12/8/19
12/18/19 A
1/21/80 A
12/1/80 A
12/10/80 H
12/30/80 H
2/4/81
12/23/81
2/11/82
12/1/82
12/3/83
3/4/84
12/1/84
12/28/84
2/28/85
1/6/86
12/13/86
2/22/88
3/12/88
12/16/89
1/20/90
2/22/90
12/8/90
12/2/91
12/14/91
12/1/92
12/6/93
12/5/94
12/17/94
12/2/95
12/5/96
3/15/98
3/11/99
3/13/99
12/28/00 N
11/12/01 A
12/9/01 A
1/10/02 H
12/22/03 A
12/6/03 A
12/24/08 A
11/14/06 A
12/28/06 A
1/27/01 H
2/24/01 A
12/6/01 H
12/19/07 A
3/1/08 A

e il i it vl e e st il S e s

ZZ2ZPIDD eI OEODH NI TIDIDEDZE > @ID> > @ T >

Marquette
Michigan
Marquette
Marquette
Louisville
Marquette
North Carolina
Marquette
Arizona
Marquette
Michigan
Marquette
North Carolina
Georgetown
Marquette
Iowa

North Carolina
Syracuse
Iowa
Syracuse
Michigan
DePaul
Wichita State
DePaul
Kentucky
Memphis
DePaul
Kansas
Syracuse
Memphis
Kansas
Purdue
Bradley
Xavier
Michigan State
Xavier
Xavier
Michigan State
Michigan
Michigan State
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan State
Michigan
Michigan
Purdue
UCLA

Ohio State
Iowa
Michigan State
Maryland
Butler
Duke
Wisconsin
Louisville
Marquette
Kansas
Butler
Butler
Butler
Texas A&M
Butler

Rank
#2
#18
#5

#9
#18
#9

#4

#2

#8

#9

#1

#3
#14
#9

#9
#20
#8

#6
#12
#20
#12
#3

#3

#3

#2

#4

#5
#20
#6

#4

#9

#3
#14
#20
#25
#20
#19
#19
#25
#13
#6

#3
#23
#15
#24
#1

#9
#12
#11
#23
#15
#3
#24
#2/2
#15/13
#11/10
#16/17
#9/10
#14/11
#15/15
#13/13
#14/11
#14/13

Result
W, 70-49
L, 65-74
L, 55-77
L, 53-61
L, 74-89
L, 62-81
L, 76-91
L, 66-68
W, 70-68
W, 64-63
L, 81-86
L, 77-80
L, 76-93
W, 91-71
W, 64-63
L, 54-80
L, 72-90
L, 83-89
L, 55-98
L, 79-93
L, 68-85
L, 58-69
L, 70-79
L, 70-74
L, 46-83
L, 65-90
L, 47-66
L, 64-86
L, 63-77
W, 71-66
L, 51-60
L, 65-89
L, 107-122
L, 96-122
L, 65-94
L, 83-88
L, 62-74
L, 61-83
L, 74-100
L, 75-91
L, 77-92
L, 60-78
L, 76-87
L, 63-80
L, 48-68
L, 59-75
L, 65-80
W, 56-53
L, 44-75
L, 68-69
L, 70-80
L, 54-79
W, 63-54
L, 56-67
L, 42-68
L, 48-56
L, 45-87
L, 43-63
L, 58-68
L, 36-56
L, 46-53
L, 39-79
L, 31-65

Date H/A Opp. Rank

12/14/08 A Purdue #11/10
1/10/09 A Butler #21/20
2/5/09 H Butler #11/11

11/11/09 A California #13/12

1/10/10 H Butler

2/4/10

A Butler #23/15

11/16/10 A Syracuse  #10/11
12/11/11 A Alabama  #16/15
12/17/11 H  Mississippi State #17/16
3/16/12 N Kansas #6/6

12/17/12 A Syracuse #3/3

11/14/13 A Connecticut #19/20
11/20/14 A Michigan #24/22
12/13/14 H Wichita State #11/11
12/2/18 A Vanderbilt #16/13 L, 52-102

12/3/17 A UCLA

12/30/19 A Gonzaga #l1/1
12/4/20 A Michigan State #8/12

All-Time Record:
16-127

All-Time Record Home:
11-46

All-Time Record Away:
3-73

Result
L, 50-82
L, 50-54
L, 61-66
L, 61-95

RV/#24 1, 62-64 (OT)

L, 58-63
L, 55-66
L, 54-62
L, 75-80
L, 50-65
L, 68-72
L, 85-101
L, 62-71
L, 68-77

#RV/25 L, 73-106

L, 72-93
L, 76-83

All-Time Record Neutral:

2-8

All-Time vs. #1:
0-5

All-Time vs. Top 5:
5-35

All-Time vs. Top 10:
10-63





